
B.1

ESCALA:

AUTOR DO PROJETO:

DATA:

Nº DA PRANCHA

PROPRIETÁRIO:

ENDEREÇO:

COLABORADOR:

TÍTULO:

Como indicado 07-2020

ARQ
01

PLANTA BAIXA 

ÁREA COSNT.:

BACURI - MA

QUADRO DE ESQUADRIAS:
JANELAS & BASCULANTES:

B1

0.70x2.10m

0.60x2.10m

PORTAS :

P1

P3
P2

0.60x0.60m
0.80x2.10m

J1 1.00x1.10m


